34008

PORTACHIAVI YACHT - NO BOX
Collezione: MJTO - Tipologia: PORTACHIAVI - Materiale: LEGNO

PESO NETTO
CONFEZIONAMENTO
QUANTITA' MINIMA
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA
ALTEZZA

PESO LORDO
QUANTITA' EXPORT BOX
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA

ALTEZZA

DETTAGLI ARTICOLO

0,020 Kg

POLYBAG SINGOLA
x1pz

80 mm

45 mm

20 mm

IMBALLO ESTERNO

7 Kg
300 pz
410 mm
270 mm
300 mm



